
East Coweta Cross Country 2018 Meet Schedule

Date Day Meet Team Location

Aug 18 Saturday Off EC Football plays at Mercedes-Benz 

stadium on Saturday morning

Aug 25 Saturday 

(SAT Test)
Bob Blastow Early Bird
(register on MileSplit)

8am Varsity (10)

9am JV (10)

10am Open (Unlimited)

McIntosh Nature Preserve
Whitesburg GA

Carroll  County

Sep 1 Saturday AT&T Starrs Mill Panther Meet
(must request invitation)

8am Varsity (10)

9am JV (Unlimited)

10:30 Middle School?

Heritage Church
Fayetteville/PTC GA

Fayette County

Sep 8 Saturday 

(ACT Test)

Off

Sep 15 Saturday Milton Invitational
(confirmed)

Schedule TBD Milton High School
Alpharetta GA

North Fulton County

Sep 22 Saturday Wingfoot XC Classic
(must request invitation -

sponsors will determine category)

Varsity (7)

JV (20)

(Times determined week 

prior to meet)

Sam Smith Park
Cartersville GA 

Bartow County

Sep 29 Saturday Off

Oct 6 Saturday

(SAT Test)
Alexander Asics Invitational
(register on MileSplit)

9am Varsity (7)

10:30 JV (10)

11:45 Open (Unlimited)

12:25 Middle School?

Fox Hall Farms Sporting Club 
Douglasville GA

Douglas County

Oct 13 Saturday Coweta Cup Championship
(register on MileSplit)

8:30 Varsity (10)

9:30 JV (Unlimited)
ECHS Hosting
Sharpsburg GA

Coweta County

Oct 20 or 

Oct 24

Saturday or 

Wednesday?
Area Championship
Hosted by Newnan

(register on MileSplit)

Varsity (7)

JV (Unlimited)

(Day/Time TBD)

Newnan Utilities Park
Newnan GA

Coweta County

Oct 27 Saturday 

(ACT Test)

Off

Nov 2 or 

Nov 3

Friday or 

Saturday

(SAT Test)

State Championship TENTATIVE
(register Top 12 runners by Oct 9)

Varsity (12)

(Day/Time TBD)
Carrollton Elementary School
401 Ben Scott Blvd, Carrollton GA

Carroll County

Other 

Dates:

SAT Dec 1 

ACT Dec 8

Nov 10 Meet of Champs/Jr Olympics

Nov 17 Jr Olympics Regionals

Dec 1 Footlocker Regionals

Dec 15 Footlocker Nationals


